
1
6
2
7
3
8
4
9
5

NautiCom Plug

GND

switched TX from computer

Pin 5 GND

to AR 7030  RS-232-C Socket

NautiCom
Switchbox

for BoardTerminal  receiver control

AOR    AR 7030 
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SUB-D Socket

Switchmodul: receiver type: date:

Intern Info:

01.09.98NautiCom

CABLE- AND JUNCTIONS Service

Pin 2 TX data 

Baudrate = 4800 Baud

Pin 2 RX data

WORKFILE: CABNA06
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Plug reverse 

Pin 5 GND


